
First Name 
[Required]

Last Name 
[Required]

Email Address [Required] Password 
[Required]

Password 
Hash 
Function 
[UPLOAD 
ONLY]

Org Unit 
Path 
[Required]

New 
Primary 
Email 
[UPLOAD 
ONLY]

Recovery 
Email

Home 
Secondary 
Email

Work 
Secondary 
Email

Recovery 
Phone 
[MUST 
BE IN 
THE 
E.164 
FORMAT]

Work 
Phone

Home 
Phone

Mobile 
Phone

Work 
Address

Home 
Address

Employee 
ID

Employee 
Type

Employee 
Title

Manager 
Email

Department Cost 
Center

Building 
ID

Floor 
Name

Floor 
Section

Change 
Password 
at Next 
Sign-In

New 
Status 
[UPLOAD 
ONLY]

Luka Arsic Luka.Arsic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Glorija djordjevic Glorija.djordjevic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Una Ivanovic Una.Ivanovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Aleksandar Ilic Aleksandar.Ilic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Andreja Ilic Andreja.Ilic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Milan Ilic Milan.Ilic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Bogdan Jovanovic Bogdan.Jovanovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Vuk Jovanovic Vuk.Jovanovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Filip Laketic Filip.Laketic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Mihajlo Mihajlovic Mihajlo.Mihajlovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

David Nikodijevic David.Nikodijevic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Miona Nikodijevic Miona.Nikodijevic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Nemanja Petrovic Nemanja.Petrovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Pavle Potic Pavle.Potic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Marko Rajkovic Marko.Rajkovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Lena Ristic Lena.Ristic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Dunja Stamenkovic Dunja.Stamenkovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Janja Stankovic Janja.Stankovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Lena Stankovic Lena.Stankovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Ljubica Stankovic Ljubica.Stankovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Helena Stanojkovic Helena.Stanojkovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /


